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01/04/14

Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/14 - 01/05/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J3 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)
Judge J5 Sehn, Eric (CAN)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 359.50 381.90 381.901
David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 314.35 376.85 376.852
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 364.20 370.65 370.653
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 353.35 360.55 360.554
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 365.65 343.75 343.755
Bryce Klein (Southern Methodist University) 324.65 343.55 343.556
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 325.10 330.30 330.307
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 306.60 329.80 329.808
John Fox (University of Kentucky) 292.05 327.10 327.109
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 296.90 320.05 320.0510
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 316.30 315.25 315.2511
Grant Saale (North Carolina State University) 290.80 293.20 293.2012
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Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/14 - 01/05/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J3 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)
Judge J5 Sehn, Eric (CAN)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 365.65  365.651
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 364.20  364.202
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 359.50  359.503
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 353.35  353.354
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 325.10  325.105
Bryce Klein (Southern Methodist University) 324.65  324.656
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 316.30  316.307
David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 314.35  314.358
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 306.60  306.609
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 296.90  296.9010
John Fox (University of Kentucky) 292.05  292.0511
Grant Saale (North Carolina State University) 290.80  290.8012
Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 279.35  279.3513
Brent Sagert (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 278.30  278.3014
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 277.85  277.8515
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 275.10  275.1016
Zachary Peterson (University of Kentucky) 274.95  274.9517
Zak Rowton (Louisiana State University) 269.40  269.4018
Spencer Madanay (University of Georgia) 266.85  266.8519
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 264.45  264.4520
James Parker Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 250.80  250.8021
Bobby Chambless (University of Georgia) 249.40  249.4022
Dylan Marin (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 243.35  243.3523
Michael Howell (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 239.90  239.9024
Hunter Smith (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 230.95  230.9525
Walker Wheeler (University of Georgia) 229.60  229.6026
Alex Cohen (Towson University) 214.45  214.4527
Noah Richter (University of Kentucky) 213.00  213.0028
Lee Fullam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 211.75  211.7529
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Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/14 - 01/05/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J2 Pritt, Brian (USA)
Judge J3 Stillson, Jim (USA)
Judge J4 Hautau, Ted (USA)
Judge J5 Karshen, Josh (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver
Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 321.15 332.40 332.401
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 327.05 328.20 328.202
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 333.25 319.50 319.503
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 325.35 313.55 313.554
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 317.55 302.10 302.105
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 289.05 293.55 293.556
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 269.10 287.75 287.757
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 294.05 282.10 282.108
Taryn Mclaughlin (James Madison University) 281.75 277.25 277.259
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 271.80 272.20 272.2010
Morgan Mullins (Auburn University) 271.65 269.35 269.3511
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 276.35 267.40 267.4012
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Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/14 - 01/05/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J1 Benson, Becky (USA)
Judge J2 Pritt, Brian (USA) Judge J2 Warrick, Jeff (USA)
Judge J3 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J3 Shaffer, Doug (USA)
Judge J4 Hautau, Ted (USA) Judge J4 Sweeney, James (USA)
Judge J5 Karshen, Josh (USA) Judge J5 Mead, Maureen (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 333.25  333.251
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 327.05  327.052
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 325.35  325.353
Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 321.15  321.154
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 317.55  317.555
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 294.05  294.056
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 289.05  289.057
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 288.35  288.358
Taryn Mclaughlin (James Madison University) 281.75  281.759
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 276.35  276.3510
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 271.80  271.8011
Morgan Mullins (Auburn University) 271.65  271.6512
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 269.10  269.1013
Taylor Zablocki (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 269.00  269.0014
Loren Figueroa (University of Missouri, Columbia) 262.65  262.6515
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 259.85  259.8516
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 255.95  255.9517
Jessica Henderson (Iowa State University) 254.05  254.0518
Madeline Keeley (North Carolina State University) 252.95  252.9519
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 252.60  252.6020
Juliana Melchionda (Clemson University) 251.60  251.6021
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 251.20  251.2022
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 244.30  244.3023
Elizabeth Kirkland (University of Georgia) 243.05  243.0524
Olivia Lehman (James Madison University) 238.40  238.4025
Lyndsey Dickson (Towson University) 237.45  237.4526
Elyse Brouillette (Iowa State University) 235.90  235.9027
Lauren Callin (University of Missouri, Columbia) 231.10  231.1028
Meredith Brownell (University of Kansas) 229.85  229.8529
Allie Alter (Louisiana State University) 229.35  229.3530
Molly Arceri (Towson University) 218.15  218.1531
Katie Lagarde (Louisiana State University) 218.10  218.1032
Tabitha Banks (Clemson University) 217.70  217.7033
Megan Helwagen (Clemson University) 217.50  217.5034
Sarah Braun (Clemson University) 215.95  215.9535
Alyssa Golden (University of Kansas) 214.85  214.8536
Dakota Toner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 214.35  214.3537
Carly Alexander (James Madison University) 211.95  211.9538
Natalee Szopo (Towson University) 209.70  209.7039
Gaffney Taylor (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 209.45  209.4540
Emily Yoder (Clemson University) 206.25  206.2541
Madeline Martin (University of Kansas) 202.30  202.3042
Lauren Lamb (Southern Methodist University) 201.15  201.1543
Heather Britt (Clemson University) 197.90  197.9044
Sarah Musselman (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 196.60  196.6045
Rebecca Stochl (Iowa State University) 190.20  190.2046
Amanda Maser (University of Kansas) 188.75  188.7547
Gabi Mcdermott (North Carolina State University) 182.70  182.7048
Katherine Sheppard (James Madison University) 177.40  177.4049
Julie Dickinson (Iowa State University) 176.95  176.9550
Haley Goodman (University of Georgia) 174.35  174.3551
Graylyn Jones (University of Kansas) 157.65  157.6552
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